Registration QUESTIONS? PLEASE CONTACT

Choose 2 morning AND 2 afternoon

breakout sessions you wish to attend. ERIN RITZMAN
(select letters from break session description list) PERRY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
Please Indicate a student with an * WATERSHED SPECIALIST
Attendee Name(s) Sessions ERITZMAN@PERRYCO.0RG
717-562-4560
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Address:
YEARS STRONG
PERRY COUNTY
Email:
Phone:

School (if applicable): 2 0 5

Registration Fees

Early Bird Deadline: June 27, 2025 @ $10/pp GRAZING FIEI—D DAY
Deadline: July 18, 2025 @ $15/pp AND
*HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS $5/pp *NO REFUNDS 75 YEAR CELEBRATION OF
# Adults Attending x$ TH E PERRY COUNTY
# Students Attending x $5.00
Total Amount Enclosed § CONSERVATION DISTRICT
Mail & Make Check Payable to: Hosted By: Mowrer’s Farm
Gy et Dt 198 BrinerRoac
New Bloomfield PA 17068 Elliottsburg PA 17024
Fee includes a hot lunch, FREE tote bag, Saturd ay, Au gust 2, 2025

and opportunity to receive certification credits



7:30

8:00-8:15

8:15- 8:45

9:00-9:45

10:00-10:45

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-12:45

1:00-1:45

2:00-2:45

3:00-3:15

3:15

3:30

Schedule

Doors Open

Meet with Sponsors and Vendors

Welcome

History of Conservation Districts

MORNING SESSION 1
MORNING SESSION 2

Break, Meet with Sponsors
Morning Speakers Panel
Lunch

District Updates
AFTERNOON SESSION 1
AFTERNOON SESSION 2
Afternoon Speakers Panel
Door Prizes and Thank You’s

Optional: Pasture Walk
and Farm Operations Tour

Breakout Sessions

MORNING SESSION OPTIONS:
A | Dave Hartman
Selecting Livestock for Grazing Systems:
Identifying Functional Beef Cattle and Sheep

B | Rob Meinen
Tying Nutrient Cycling, Manure Utilization &
Soil Health Together (credits available)

C | Titus Martin & Suzette Truax
Solar Systems in a Grazing Operation

AFTERNOON SESSION OPTIONS:
D |- Josh Ramsburg & Ben Peckman
Grazing Cover Crops

E | Robbin Campbell
Deer Country Farm & Lawn Inc.
How to Introduce Precision Ag into
Your Operation

F | Bob Boyce
High Intensity Grazing and Nutrition

For more information and detailed
descriptions of our sessions and
speaker biographies, visit our website
www.perryccd.org

Thank You to Our Partners
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