Registration

Choose 2 morning AND 2 afternoon

breakout sessions you wish to attend. (select letters from break session description list)

Please Indicate a student with an *

Attendee Name(s)	Sessions
	_1_1_1_
	III
	_ _ _ _
	_ _ _ _
Address:	
Email:	
Phone:	
School (if applicable):	

Registration Fees

Early Bird Deadline: June 27, 2025 @ \$10/pp

Deadline: July 18, 2025 @ \$15/pp

*HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS \$5/pp *NO REFUNDS

# Adults Attending	_ x \$	
# Students Attending	x \$5.00	
Total Amount Enclosed \$_		

Mail & Make Check Payable to:

Perry County Conservation District 31 W. Main St. PO Box 36 New Bloomfield PA 17068

Fee includes a hot lunch, FREE tote bag, and opportunity to receive certification credits

QUESTIONS? PLEASE CONTACT

ERIN RITZMAN

PERRY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WATERSHED SPECIALIST
ERITZMAN@PERRYCO.ORG
717-562-4560





75 YEAR CELEBRATION OF THE PERRY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

> Hosted By: Mowrer's Farm 198 Briner Road Elliottsburg PA 17024 Saturday, August 2, 2025

Sc	h	امم		۱,
J U	Ш	eu	u	It

7:30	Doors Open
	Meet with Sponsors and Vendors
8:00-8:15	Welcome
8:15- 8:45	History of Conservation Districts
9:00-9:45	MORNING SESSION 1
10:00-10:45	MORNING SESSION 2
11:00-11:30	Break, Meet with Sponsors
11:30-11:45	Morning Speakers Panel
11:45-12:30	Lunch
12:30-12:45	District Updates
1:00-1:45	AFTERNOON SESSION 1
2:00-2:45	AFTERNOON SESSION 2
3:00-3:15	Afternoon Speakers Panel
3:15	Door Prizes and Thank You's
3:30	Optional: Pasture Walk and Farm Operations Tour

Breakout Sessions

MORNING SESSION OPTIONS:

A | Dave Hartman

Selecting Livestock for Grazing Systems: Identifying Functional Beef Cattle and Sheep

B | Rob Meinen

Tying Nutrient Cycling, Manure Utilization & Soil Health Together (credits available)

C | Titus Martin & Suzette Truax

Solar Systems in a Grazing Operation

AFTERNOON SESSION OPTIONS:

D |- Josh Ramsburg & Ben Peckman

Grazing Cover Crops

E | Robbin Campbell Deer Country Farm & Lawn Inc.

How to Introduce Precision Ag into Your Operation

F | Bob Boyce

High Intensity Grazing and Nutrition

For more information and detailed descriptions of our sessions and speaker biographies, visit our website www.perryccd.org

Thank You to Our Partners





